
July 20 - July 31 MS1 Orientation (required)

August 3 - September 4 MTEC 131 - The Patient

Wednesday, August 19, 2026 Exam 1

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wednesday, September 2, 2026 Clinical Reasoning Exam (CRE)

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 Friday, September 4, 2026 Exam 2 & Anatomy Practical Exam

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 September 7 - October 16 MTEC 132: Molecules to Cells

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Friday, September 18, 2026 Exam 1

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Thursday, October 1, 2026 Exam 2

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Friday, October 16, 2026 Exam 3 & CRE

30 31 October 19 - October 23 Clinical Week 1

October 26 - December 18 MTEC 133: Circulation

Friday, November 6, 2026 Exam 1

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Friday, November 20, 2026 Exam 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 November 23 - November 27 Thanksgiving Break

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Monday-Friday, December 14-18 Unproctored End of Semester Exam

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tuesday, December 15th, 2026 Exam 3, CRE

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 August 4 - December 7 MTEC 151: SHS 1

29 30 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 Mondays 2-3:30 PM

31 August 4 - December 10 MTEC 141: PCC 1

Every Tuesday, Wednesday, or Thursday 2:30 - 5 PM

November TBD (11/10-11/12) Final Exam

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa December 21 - January 1 Winter Break

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 January 4 - February 19 MTEC 134: Homeostasis

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Friday, January 22, 2027 Exam 1

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Friday, February 19, 2027 Final exam & CRE

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 {42} 27 28 29 30 February 22 - February 26 Clinical Week 2

30 31 March 1 - April 29 MTEC 135: Body Regulation

Friday, March 19, 2027 Exam 1
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Monday, April 12, 2027 Exam 2

Thursday, April 29, 2027 Final Exam & CRE

May 3 - May 28 MTEC 136: Reproductive and Genitourinary Health

Wednesday, May 12, 2027 Exam 1

Friday, May 28, 2027 Final Exam & CRE

Monday-Friday, May 24-28 Unproctored End of Semester Exam

January 4 - May 11 MTEC 152: SHS 2

Mondays 2-3:30 PM

January 4 - May 21 MTEC 142: PCC 2

Every Tuesday, Wednesday, or Thursday 2 - 5 PM

May 24 - 27 Final exam

ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE - updated 2/10/26

2026-2027 MS1 Foundation Phase Calendar

November '26 December '26 January '27 February '27

July '26 August '26 September '26 October '26

Spring Semester

March '27 April '27 May '27 June '27

Class Meetings (required)
12:30-1:30

Monday, August 3                       Monday, January 4
Monday, August 17                     Monday, February 1
Monday, September 21               Monday, March 1
Monday, October 26                    Monday, April 5
Monday, November 9 (12-1)       Monday, May 3
Monday, November 30       

Advisory College Lunches
Thursdays 12:00-1:00

August 13th                       January 14th
September 10th                February 11th
October 8th                       March 11th
November 12th                 April 8th

May 6th

Holidays and Wellness Days
September 7th
November 23rd-27th
January 18th
March 26th
April 30th
May 17th
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